Agenda

Committee Name: SSSP

Date: 9/4/19

Time: 12:30PM

Location: MB 235 | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/2721782735

1.

2.

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes and Action Items
General Check-In

Report out from Learning Clusters Webinar

Report out/recap July meeting with Michelle Stricker

6.1 Annual Committee Goals
6.2 Regional follow-up

CFIT Discussion

7.1 Report out/status update and Next Steps

7.1.1 Program/Scheduling

7.1.2  Faculty/Program Communication Touch-Points

7.1.3 Communication Tool Inventory

7.1.4 Communication Touch-Points Pre-Enrollment to Census
7.2 Tools and Templates
7.3 Meeting Logistics

Strengthening Student Success
Other?

Review of Action Items

Future Agenda Items

Future Meeting Dates

Adjournment

Meeting Chair: Heather Ostash and Julie Cornett
Recorder: Tanner Barnett
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